Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

To Empower Field - Evenings
Nine Mile Station

lliff Station

Florida Station

Aurora Metro Center Stn

2nd & Abilene Station

13th Avenue Station

Colfax Station

Fitzsimons Station

Denver Airport Station

61st & Pena Station

40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
Peoria Station

Central Park Station

40th & Colorado Station

38th & Blake Station

Union Station T1

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station
Empower Field at Mile High Station

A -AlLine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W -W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

A

157P
206P
210P
216P
219P
223P
228P
234P

243P
245P
247P

R
157P
200P
203P
209P
213P
216P
219P
222P

227P

254P
256P
258P

A

212P
221P
225P
231P
234P
238P
243P
249P

258P
300P
302P

309P
311P
313P

A

227P
236P
240P
246P
249P
253P
258P
304P

313P
315P
317P

R
227P
230P
233P
239P
243P
246P
249P
252P

257P

324P
326P
328P

A

242P
251P
255P
301P
304P
308P
313P
319P

328P
330P
332P

339P
341P
343P

A

257P
306P
310P
316P
319P
323P
328P
334P

343P
345P
347P

R
257P
300P
303P
309P
313P
316P
319P
322P

327P

354P
356P
358P

A

312P
321P
325P
331P
334P
338P
343P
349P

358P
400P
402P

409P
411P
413P

Page 1



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

To Empower Field - Evenings

Nine Mile Station

lliff Station

Florida Station

Aurora Metro Center Stn
2nd & Abilene Station
13th Avenue Station
Colfax Station
Fitzsimons Station
Denver Airport Station
61st & Pena Station
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
Peoria Station

Central Park Station
40th & Colorado Station
38th & Blake Station
Union Station T1

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station

Empower Field at Mile High Station

A-AlLine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W -W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

A

327P
336P
340P
346P
349P
353P
358P
404P

413P
415P
417P

R
327P
330P
333P
339P
343P
346P
349P
352P

357P

424P
426P
428P

A

342P
351P
355P
401P
404P
408P
413P
419P

428P
430P
432P

439P
441P
443pP

A

357P
406P
410P
416P
419P
423P
428P
434P

443P
445P
447P

R
357P
400P
403P
409P
413P
416P
419P
422P

427P

454P
456P
458P

A

412P
421P
425P
431P
434P
438P
443P
449P

458P
500P
502P

509P
511P
513P

A

427P
436P
440P
446P
449P
453P
458P
504P

513P
515P
517P

R
427P
430P
433P
439P
443P
446P
449P
452P

457P

524P
526P
528P

A

442P
451P
455P
501P
504P
508P
513P
519P

528P
530P
532P

539P
541P
543P

Page 2



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

To Empower Field - Evenings

Nine Mile Station

lliff Station

Florida Station

Aurora Metro Center Stn
2nd & Abilene Station
13th Avenue Station
Colfax Station
Fitzsimons Station
Denver Airport Station
61st & Pena Station
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
Peoria Station

Central Park Station
40th & Colorado Station
38th & Blake Station
Union Station T1

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station

Empower Field at Mile High Station

A-AlLine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W -W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

A

457P
506P
510P
516P
519P
523P
528P
534P

543P
545P
547P

R
457P
500P
503P
509P
513P
516P
519P
522P

527P

554P
556P
558P

A

512P
521P
525P
531P
534P
538P
543P
549P

558P
600P
602P

609P
611P
613P

A

527P
536P
540P
546P
549P
553P
558P
604P

613P
615P
617P

R
527P
530P
533P
539P
543P
546P
549P
552P

557P

624P
626P
628P

A

542P
551P
555P
601P
604P
608P
613P
619P

628P
630P
632P

639P
641P
643P

A

557P
606P
610P
616P
619P
623P
628P
634P

643P
645P
647P

R
557P
600P
603P
609P
613P
616P
619P
622P

627P

654P
656P
658P

A

612P
621P
625P
631P
634P
638P
643P
649P

658P
700P
702P

709P
711P
713P

Page 3



Greater Denver Transit
BroncosRide East

To Empower Field - Evenings

Nine Mile Station

lliff Station

Florida Station

Aurora Metro Center Stn
2nd & Abilene Station
13th Avenue Station
Colfax Station
Fitzsimons Station
Denver Airport Station
61st & Pena Station
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn
Peoria Station

Central Park Station
40th & Colorado Station
38th & Blake Station
Union Station T1

Union Station T12
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station

Empower Field at Mile High Station

A-AlLine
E - E Line
R - R Line
W -W Line

Unless shown, operated by Regional Transportation District (RTD).
This schedule is unofficial and is not endorsed by RTD.

www.greaterdenvertransit.com

A

627P
636P
640P
646P
649P
653P
658P
704P

713P
715P
717P

R
627P
630P
633P
639P
643P
646P
649P
652P

657P

724P
726P
728P

A

642P
651P
655P
701P
704P
708P
713P
719P

728P
730P
732P

739P
741P
743P

A

657P
706P
710P
716P
719P
723P
728P
734P

743P
745P
747P

R
657P
700P
703P
709P
713P
716P
719P
722P

727P

754P
756P
758P

A

712P
721P
725P
731P
734P
738P
743P
749P

758P
800P
802P

809P
811P
813P

Page 4



