

To Empower Field - Evenings	Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α	
Nine Mile Station		157P				227P				257P		
Iliff Station		200P				230P				300P		
Florida Station		203P				233P				303P		
Aurora Metro Center Stn		209P				239P				309P		
2nd & Abilene Station		213P				243P				313P		
13th Avenue Station		216P				246P				316P		
Colfax Station		219P				249P				319P		
Fitzsimons Station		222P				252P				322P		
Denver Airport Station	157P		212P		227P		242P		257P		312P	
61st & Pena Station	206P		221P		236P		251P		306P		321P	
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	210P		225P		240P		255P		310P		325P	
Peoria Station	216P	227P	231P		246P	257P	301P		316P	327P	331P	
Central Park Station	219P	\hookrightarrow	234P		249P	L,	304P		319P	L)	334P	
40th & Colorado Station	223P		238P		253P		308P		323P		338P	
38th & Blake Station	228P		243P		258P		313P		328P		343P	
Union Station T1	234P		249P		304P		319P		334P		349P	
	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Union Station T12	243P	254P	258P	309P	313P	324P	328P	339P	343P	354P	358P	409P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	245P	256P	300P	311P	315P	326P	330P	341P	345P	356P	400P	411P
Empower Field at Mile High Station	247P	258P	302P	313P	317P	328P	332P	343P	347P	358P	402P	413P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line



To Empower Field - Evenings	Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α	
Nine Mile Station		327P				357P				427P		
Iliff Station		330P				400P				430P		
Florida Station		333P				403P				433P		
Aurora Metro Center Stn		339P				409P				439P		
2nd & Abilene Station		343P				413P				443P		
13th Avenue Station		346P				416P				446P		
Colfax Station		349P				419P				449P		
Fitzsimons Station		352P				422P				452P		
Denver Airport Station	327P		342P		357P		412P		427P		442P	
61st & Pena Station	336P		351P		406P		421P		436P		451P	
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	340P		355P		410P		425P		440P		455P	
Peoria Station	346P	357P	401P		416P	427P	431P		446P	457P	501P	
Central Park Station	349P	L→	404P		419P	L,	434P		449P	L,	504P	
40th & Colorado Station	353P		408P		423P		438P		453P		508P	
38th & Blake Station	358P		413P		428P		443P		458P		513P	
Union Station T1	404P		419P		434P		449P		504P		519P	
	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Union Station T12	413P	424P	428P	439P	443P	454P	458P	509P	513P	524P	528P	539P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	415P	426P	430P	441P	445P	456P	500P	511P	515P	526P	530P	541P
Empower Field at Mile High Station	417P	428P	432P	443P	447P	458P	502P	513P	517P	528P	532P	543P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line



To Empower Field - Evenings	Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α	
Nine Mile Station		457P				527P				557P		
Iliff Station		500P				530P				600P		
Florida Station		503P				533P				603P		
Aurora Metro Center Stn		509P				539P				609P		
2nd & Abilene Station		513P				543P				613P		
13th Avenue Station		516P				546P				616P		
Colfax Station		519P				549P				619P		
Fitzsimons Station		522P				552P				622P		
Denver Airport Station	457P		512P		527P		542P		557P		612P	
61st & Pena Station	506P		521P		536P		551P		606P		621P	
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	510P		525P		540P		555P		610P		625P	
Peoria Station	516P	527P	531P		546P	557P	601P		616P	627P	631P	
Central Park Station	519P	L.	534P		549P	L,	604P		619P	\hookrightarrow	634P	
40th & Colorado Station	523P		538P		553P		608P		623P		638P	
38th & Blake Station	528P		543P		558P		613P		628P		643P	
Union Station T1	534P		549P		604P		619P		634P		649P	
	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Union Station T12	543P	554P	558P	609P	613P	624P	628P	639P	643P	654P	658P	709P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	545P	556P	600P	611P	615P	626P	630P	641P	645P	656P	700P	711P
Empower Field at Mile High Station	547P	558P	602P	613P	617P	628P	632P	643P	647P	658P	702P	713P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

To Empower Field - Evenings	Α	R	Α		Α	R	Α	
Nine Mile Station		627P				657P		
Iliff Station		630P				700P		
Florida Station		633P				703P		
Aurora Metro Center Stn		639P				709P		
2nd & Abilene Station		643P				713P		
13th Avenue Station		646P				716P		
Colfax Station		649P				719P		
Fitzsimons Station		652P				722P		
Denver Airport Station	627P		642P		657P		712P	
61st & Pena Station	636P		651P		706P		721P	
40th & Airport Blvd - Gateway Park Stn	640P		655P		710P		725P	
Peoria Station	646P	657P	701P		716P	727P	731P	
Central Park Station	649P	\hookrightarrow	704P		719P	L,	734P	
40th & Colorado Station	653P		708P		723P		738P	
38th & Blake Station	658P		713P		728P		743P	
Union Station T1	704P		719P		734P		749P	
	W	E	W	E	W	E	W	E
Union Station T12	713P	724P	728P	739P	743P	754P	758P	809P
Ball Arena - Elitch Gardens Station	715P	726P	730P	741P	745P	756P	800P	811P
Empower Field at Mile High Station	717P	728P	732P	743P	747P	758P	802P	813P

A - A Line

E - E Line

R - R Line

W - W Line

